15
Ordering Information
High Grade Agarose for Nucleic Acid Electrophoresis
CSL-AG100 Agarose 100g (1 x 100g Bottles)
CSL-AG500 Agarose 500g (1 x 500g Bottles)
CSL-AG1000 Agarose 1000g (2 x 500g Bottles)
CSL-AG2000 Agarose 1000g (4 x 500g Bottles)
GelX disposable gel excision tips
CSL- gelX4 4mm x 1mm 250/ bag
CSL- gelX4RACK 4mm x 1mm 5 racks of 48
CSL- gelX 6.5 6.5mm x 1mm 250/ bag
CSL- gelX6.5RACK 6.5mm x 1mm 5 racks of 48
Buffers for Nucleic Acid Electrophoresis
CSL-TBEP Powdered Tris-Borate-EDTA  Running buffer - 10 Pouches (10 litres/pk)
TAE50X1L Cleaver Buffer Tris-Acetate-EDTA Running Buffer 50X 1L
TAE50X5L Cleaver Buffer Tris-Acetate-EDTA Running Buffer 50X 5L
TBE10X1L Cleaver Buffer Tris-Borate-EDTA Running Buffer 10X 1 litre
TBE10X5L Cleaver Buffer Tris-Borate-EDTA Running Buffer 10X 5 litres
RNase-Free Water
RFW250 RNase-Free Water 250 ml RFW50X5 RNase-Free Water 50x 5ml
Ready-to-Use DNA Markers
CSL-MDNA-100bp 100 bp DNA Ladder (can be stored at Room temperature)
CSL-MDNA-1kb 1 kb DNA Ladder (can be stored at room temperature)
CSL-MDNA-BR Broad Range DNA Ladder, 250bp-8,000bp (can be stored at room temperature)
CSL-MDNA-HR High Range DNA Ladder, 1000bp-10,000bp (can be stored at room temperature)
CSL-MDNA-LR Low Range DNA Ladder, 125bp-3,000bp (can be stored at room temperature)